
 

 Matthew 
Campbell-Hill 

Matthew gives advice to lots of big 
organisations and helps them deal 
with certain problems.  

He mainly gives advice about 
technology, but he also works with 
transport organisations.   

Matthew set up a charity called Chair 
Ted’s Light, which supports lots of 
young children who have to leave  
their parents.  

Matthew works to make sure more 
people from different backgrounds are 
included in important roles at 
organisations.   

Matthew has won a That’ll Do Star 
award for his work.  
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Websites:   
www.tedslight.com   
www.matcampbelhill.com   

Twitter:  
www.twitter.com/MatCampbellHill   

LinkedIn:  
www.linkedin.com/in/campbell-hill   
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